
WINE MENU

MORGANS BAY SPARKLING CUVEE
South Eastern Australia

T’GALLANT SPARKLING PROSECCO
South Eastern Australia

YELLOWGLEN YELLOW/PINK 
PICCOLO 200ML 
South Eastern Australia

SPARKLING 

MORGANS BAY 
SAUVIGNON BLANC
South Eastern Australia

SQUEALING PIG 
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, NZ

HARTOG’S PLATE MOSCATO
South Eastern Australia

T’GALLANT CAPE SCHANCK 
PINOT GRIGIO
Victoria

SECRET STONE PINOT GRIS
Marlborough, NZ

MORGANS BAY CHARDONNAY
South Eastern Australia

SEPPELT THE DRIVES 
CHARDONNAY
Victoria 

WHITE WINE

150ml Bottle

$6.5

$9

$32

$43

$12

250ml Bottle150ml

$6.5

$9

$7

$8

$9

$6.5

$8

$11

$15

$12

$14

$15

$11

$14

$32

$45

$34

$40

$45

$32

$40



ROSE WINE

RED WINE

FAT BIRD ROSE
South Australia

SQUEALING PIG ROSE
South Australia

MORGANS BAY 
CABERNET MERLOT
South Eastern Australia

T’GALLANT CAPE SCHANCK 
PINOT NOIR 
Victoria

WOLF BLASS PRIVATE 
RELEASE MERLOT 
South Australia

LITTLE BERRY SHIRAZ 
McLaren Vale, SA

PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ
Barossa, SA

250ml Bottle150ml

$6.5

$8

$8

$7.5

$11

$14

$14

$13

$32

$40

$40

$37

$47

250ml Bottle150ml

$8 $13 $38

$45


